DTG LCD Series
Digital Temperature Gauges
Battery Powered
www.intempco.comE2.0 Rev. A-18022014
Product Features
• Large 4-digit LCD display
• Battery powered, life 5 years minimum
• High accuracy Microprocessor Based

± ( 0.36 + 0.002 x |T-32 | ) ºF
• Operating temperature range of -50 to 200 ºC ( -58 to 392 ºF )
Ordering Information
Stock Items
Note :
DTGs are factory calibrated to an accuracy of
± ( 0.2 + 0.002 x | T | ) ºC
± ( 0.36 + 0.002 x | T-32 | ) ºF
BOX1
CODE Temperature Range
CL Low Temperature, display ºC
-50 to 200 ºC
FL Low Temperature, display ºF
-58 / 392 ºF
6
_ _-
“A ”
“D ”
Fixed fitting
Part Number Description
DTG54-CL-0-4S-025-H-N Low temperature, display ºC ( -50 to 200 ºC ), 2.5” probe length
DTG54-FL-0-4S-025-H-N Low temperature, display ºF ( -58 / 392 ºF ), 2.5” probe length
DTG54-CL-0-4S-040-H-N Low temperature, display ºC ( -50 to 200 ºC ), 4” probe length
DTG54-FL-0-4S-040-H-N Low temperature, display ºF ( -58 / 392 ºF ), 4” probe length
DTG54-CL-0-4S-060-H-N Low temperature, display ºC ( -50 to 200 ºC ), 6” probe length
DTG54-FL-0-4S-060-H-N Low temperature, display ºF ( -58 / 392 ºF ), 6” probe length
DTG54-CL-0-4S-090-H-N Low temperature, display ºC ( -50 to 200 ºC ), 9” probe length
DTG54-FL-0-4S-090-H-N Low temperature, display ºF ( -58 / 392 ºF ), 9” probe length
DTG54-CL-0-4S-120-H-N Low temperature, display ºC ( -50 to 200 ºC ), 12” probe length
DTG54-FL-0-4S-120-H-N Low temperature, display ºF ( -58 / 392 ºF ), 12” probe length
• Probe 1/4” diameter stainless 316
• Fitting 1/2” NPT welded to probe
• Probe lenghts available are 2.5”, 4”, 6”, 9” and 12”
1.75 ”